20 April 2022 Wednesday

66th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

13

Horse Name
DEMRPERDE(2)

SULUNBIKE(9)
KARAVUSTAFA(4)
KAYASEL (6)
YOLLARAZ(12)
TUNCER(10)
KARASUN(5)
DUMAN(3)
PITIR(7)
ALDERAMIN(13)
ARYALIVA(14)
REISHANLI(8)
ALTINKAPLI(1)

YELTAY(11)

Age
6yochh

6yochh
7yochh
5yochh
6yogrh
5yochh
Syochh
6yogrh
S5yogrh
9yo chm
5yo grm
5yogrh
5yogrh

8yochh

1.)225.000 &

1.)64.688 ¢t
Sire

ALTAHA - ILAYDAHANM
KAZBERT (RU) - ROVALI
CAS - AKAY

ALTAHA - HARKA
YASARCK - QOLDESU
KAZBERT (RU) - FORRAYDR
KAIZBERT (RU) - DEBRA
GUNTAY - INCIDIL

KAZBERT (RU) - HASMN
CANBERKTAY - OZERVIS
GALIBOLU- CANGZUM
KAZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ ATES

GUNTAY - YELDEM

Dam

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

57

57

59

59

59

Race Result

G3/DHOW

Weight
ACELIK

TYILDIZ
H.KARATAS
GOZGELIK
MCICEK
MER.GELIK
MAHMUT TURAN
GYILDIZ
H.CiZIK
MAKYAVUZ
GKOCAKAYA
MMBILGIN
NAVCI

MKAYA

58 kg, 60 kg,
2.)90.000 ¢
2)25875%
Jockey Owner

SAB. AKSU S.ONAY
MEH. GELIK E.KOCA
DEN. KURTEL H.YUZBASI
MUS. BASER F.GEZICI
M NUR BECENE ATEKDEMR
CAH.GETINSU At Sahibi
EM. TURAN SEV.BEKTAS
EN.OZACAR  1.S.UCUNCUOGLU
SAL. DURMAZ S.TEKDOGAN
EM. TURAN SEV.BEKTAS
FAT. GETIN AEBAS
i. CEMERGIN G.TOPBAS
HAL. YILDIZ AT.GOKGE
M FAT. KAYA HUS KAYA

3.)45.000 ¢
3)12938 ¢

Trainer

1.31.76

1.31.87

1.32.04

1.32.24

1.32.38

1.32.61

1.32.72

1.32.80

1.34.03

1.35.57

1.35.94

1.38.06

1.38.73

Withdrawn

1400 Dirt (Polytrack)

Time

345
31,10
1,55
53,40
6,35
24,95
21,20
34,20
42,00
21,20
8,65
35,70

99,80

Win
1767(2) 2
2228) 8
4663(1) 4
192(9) 7
591(4) 3
235(7) 12
091(5) 6
311(6) 9
1.34(10) 14
441(5) 1
9.15@3) 13
07(11) 5
061(12) 11

3.07(13) 10

PSF

istanbul Racecourse (4th Day)

4)22500 ¢
4)6469 ¢

St

Half Length

1 Lengths

1,5 Lengths

1 Lengths

Margin

1 Lengths

2 Lengths

Late Start RT
117

106

113

101

104

103

79

96

101

103

105

91

79

114

Pick(2) 3,45 b, 1.Pick six(3/3/2/9/1/2) 9.696,42 ©, 1st Pick five(3/2/9/1/2) :1.855,45 4, Quinella(2/9) :60,00 t, Exacta(2/9) :83,65 £, Place(2) :1,70 £, Place(9) 8,05 4, Place Quinella(2/4) :3,50 4, Place
Quinella(2/9) 29,00 +, Place Quinella(4/9) 9,80 *, Quintet(2/9/4/6/12) 2.336,52 +, Superfecta(2/9/4/6) 302,40 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 2,29 , Quartet(2/9/4/6) 4,59 b, 5th double(1/2) :11,35 £



